Individual Best Times (Masters)

Steven Roberts - (444684) - Boston Amateur SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order
Time FINA Pts

41.60 150
41.76 148
42.21 143
42.22 143
42.73 138
42.84 137
42.95 136
42.95 136
43.04 135
44.43 123
47.57 100

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

47.57 100
44.43 123
42.73 138
42.95 136
42.95 136
42.22 143
42.84 137
41.60 150
42.21 143
43.04 135
41.76 148
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Round

Round
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Swim
Date
12/10/14
10/10/10
13/10/13
11/10/15
08/10/17
15/11/14
09/10/16
09/10/16
14/10/12
13/10/19
14/08/21

Swim
Date
14/08/21
13/10/19
08/10/17
09/10/16
09/10/16
11/10/15
15/11/14
12/10/14
13/10/13
14/10/12
10/10/10

Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Masters Championships

Lincolnshire County Masters Mt
Lincolnshire County Masters Mt
Lincolnshire County Masters Meet
Lincolnshire County Masters 2017
ASA Masters Midland Region
Lincolnshire Masters Meet
Lincolnshire Masters Meet
Lincolnshire Masters Meet

Lincs ASA Masters Champs 2019

Boston ASC

Meet

Boston ASC

Lincs ASA Masters Champs 2019
Lincolnshire County Masters 2017
Lincolnshire Masters Meet
Lincolnshire Masters Meet
Lincolnshire County Masters Meet

ASA Masters Midland Region

Lincolnshire County ASA Masters Championships

Lincolnshire County Masters Mt
Lincolnshire Masters Meet

Lincolnshire County Masters Mt

Venue

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Rugby
Boston
Boston
Louth
Louth

Geoff Moulder Leisur

Venue

Geoff Moulder Leisur
Louth

Louth

Boston

Boston

Louth

Rugby

Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth
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Licence Level

MAS493 0
MAS240 0
MAS419 0
MAS561 0
MAS719 0
MAS498 0
MAS637 0
MAS637 0
MAS349 0
MAS881 0
LEX3762 0

Licence Level

LEX3762 0
MAS881 0
MAS719 0
MAS637 0
MAS637 0
MAS561 0
MAS498 0
MAS493 0
MAS419 0
MAS349 0
MAS240 0
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